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Page No.: 0001

LEGEND

PAPERID

THEORY

PRACTICAL

TOTAL (STATUS)

A: Absent C: Cancelled
DT: Detained RL: Result Later

STATUS: P/F/D P:Pass, F: Fail, D: Distinction: 75% & Above

Result of Programme Code: 591 Programme Name: BDS Professional: SECOND PROFESSIONAL Batch: 2011 Examination: SUPPLEMENTARY, NOV.-DEC. - 2013
S.No. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 507 Institution: ESIC DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL Remarks
00150759111 591201 591202 591203 591251 591252
ANURADHA MISHRA
50* |50 (|32 |75 |52 |65 |-- |52 | -- |5b2
1 100(P) 107(F) 117(P) 52(P) 52(P)
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

*: Passed with moderation/grace marks

Separate pass in theory and practical components.

Passmarks 50% of Maximum Marks.

Subjects(PaperlID:- Papername (Theory Maximum Marks, Practical Maximum Marks, Maxmimum Marks)
Max. Marks: 100,

591201:- GENERAL PATHOLOGY AND MICROBIOLOGY ( Theory Max. Marks: 100,
591202:- GENERAL AND DENTAL PHARMACOLOGY AND THERAPEUTICS ( Theory Max. Marks: 100,

591203:- DENTAL MATERIALS ( Theory Max. Marks: 100,

591251:- PRE CLINICAL CONSERVATIVE - PRACTICAL AND VIVA VOCE ( Theory Max. Marks: O,

Practical Max. Marks:

Practical

100,

Practical

Maximum Marks: 200 )

Max. Marks: 10

Maximum Marks: 200 )

591252:- PRE CLINICAL PROSTHODONTICS - PRACTICAL AND VIVA VOCE ( Theory Max. Marks: O,

Practical

Practical

Max. Marks: 10

Max. Marks:

0,

0,
100,

Maximum Marks: 200 )

Maximum Marks: 100 )
Maximum Marks: 100 )
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